
USCSA NJ Conference, 2012 MASTER RACE SCHEDULE
as of 11/2/2011

Date Event Name Location Alp SB Entry $ Comments
01/13/12 Fri Season Opener Blue Mt GS Y $55 FRIDAY 12N
01/14/12 Sat Season Opener Blue Mt SL N $55 930A START
01/21/12 Sat New Beginings Windham NY SL SS $45

01/22/12 Sun New Beginings Windham NY SL SS $45 TBA

01/28/12 Sat Mid Season Standing Hidden Valley GS Y $45
01/29/12 Sun Mid Season Standing Hidden Valley GS N/SS $45 maybe GS

02/04/12 Sat Hunter SL SS $45
02/05/12 Sun Hunter GS Y/SS $45

02/11/12 Sat
Conference finals 
/Alumni/dress Hunter GS Y/SS $45

02/12/12 Sun Conference Finals Hunter SL SS $45

REGIONALS
02/23/12 Thu USCSA Mid Atl Reg Wintergreen, VA Training Training ~$180  ???
02/24/12 Fri USCSA Mid Atl Reg Wintergreen, VA GS GS/SS SS nite
02/25/12 Sat USCSA Mid Atl Reg Wintergreen, VA SL off

NATIONALS
03/05/12 Mon USCSA Nationals Sunday River, ME Reg Reg tba
03/06/12 Tue USCSA Nationals Sunday River, ME Training tba
03/07/12 Wed USCSA Nationals Sunday River, ME USSA GS-W tba
03/08/12 Thu USCSA Nationals Sunday River, ME USSA GS-M tba
03/09/12 Fri USCSA Nationals Sunday River, ME USSA SL-W tba
03/10/12 Sat USCSA Nationals Sunday River, ME USSA SL-M tba


